te tuyuba agü tsüba Recovery Ce rt i f ica te kübok sen 47,73,148.21 (Rupees Fo rty Seven
Lakhs Seventy Three Thousands One  Hundred Forty  Eight and Pa ise Twenty One Only)
den  pendentelli te aser 01-12 -2020 anogo nungi  sen  tetemlok @ 11.75% den costs sen
1,07,500 (Rupees One Lakh Seven  Thousand  Five Hundred Only) na anema sentsüh lir
(Jointly and Severally/ Fully/ Limited).
(1) Amount due as per the Recovery Certificate: Rs. 47,73,148.21
(2) Interest from 01.12.2022 to 30.11.2022 @ Rs.11.75% Rs. 5,59,308.35
(3) Costs Rs. 1,07.500.00

TOTAL Rs. 54,39,956.56